THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 25th June, 2025

SRNO MEMBER NO NAME QUALIFICATION PLACE
1 57528 Azad Kumar Pal BCOM,ACMA AGRA
2 57529 Rita Amarsinh Gangani ACMA VAPI
3 57530 Ansari K M BCOM,ACA,ACMA THRISSUR
4 57531 Lakshita Motwani BCOM,ACMA JAIPUR
5 57532 Raviraj Prasad Shah ACMA HOWRAH
6 57533 Jaipal Reddy Boyilla ACMA GUDIVADA
7 57534 Anand Saha ACMA KOLKATA
8 57535 Sachin HN ACMA BENGALURU
9 57536 Vedant Sharma ACMA RANCHI
10 57537 Sundar Ramaswamy ACMA MUMBAI
11 57538 Chilupoori Bhanu Vardhan ACMA KARIMNAGAR
12 57539 Shaisuthi P ACMA COIMBATORE
13 57540 Sathishkumar D ACMA CHENNAI
14 57541 Sulabh Jain BCOM HONS,ACMA GURGAON
15 57542 Vishal Kumar BCOM,ACMA LUDHIANA
16 57543 Soumya R BCOM,ACMA ERNAKULAM
17 57544 Deepti Sharma ACMA JAIPUR
18 57545 Pratha Vinodkumar Makwana BCOM,ACMA VADODARA
19 57546 Thrinath Guptha Kamisetty ACMA TIRUPATI
20 57547 Vinod Kumar Sharma ACMA JAIPUR
21 57548 M Balaji ACMA BENGALURU
22 57549 Bhavna Sanjiv Goyal ACMA FUJAIRAH
23 57550 Irin Afroz FCA,ACMA HOOGHLY
24 57551 Nathaney Pinky Chander ACMA COIMBATORE
25 57552 Sachin Kumar ACMA PUNE
26 57553 Raja Kumar Saw BCOM HONS,ACMA KOLKATA
27 57554 Nikhil Varma Somalaraju ACMA TIRUPATHI
28 57555 Karthick Balaji S MBA,ACMA CHENNAI
29 57556 Hathim Pulath Yousuf BCOM,ACMA PALAKKAD
30 57557 Ritika Arora ACMA DEHRADUN
31 57558 Jayasree Viswanathan ACMA CHENNAI
32 57559 Abhinav Anand BCOM HONS,ACMA MYSORE
33 57560 Rajesh S ACMA VISAKHAPATNAM
34 57561 Sivapriya Bharathi R ACMA BENGALURU



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 25th June, 2025

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

7398
8757
16781
17587
21892
28865
38541
40721
42356
43338
43991
46040
46951
47571
47956

N Venkateswaran
Seshadri Rangasami
Deepak Kumar

Sukhdeo Mahato

Rajib Basu

Dusmanta Kumar Mishra
Gnaneswaran K

Sayyid Hafis Thangal C
Pravat Kumar Moharana
Charujith C Mohan
Shubhankar Unmesh Choudhari
Justin John

Manoranjan Lenka

Ravi Praneeth Deseraju
Joshit Ranjan Sikidar

QUALIFICATION
BA,ACS,FCMA
BCOM,ACS,BGL,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA

MCOM,FCMA
BCOM,CGMA,FCMA

BCOM HONS,MBA,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA

BCOM,FCMA

BA HONS,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

BCOM,FCMA

MCOM,FCMA

BCOM HONS,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA

BCOM HONS,ACA,ACS,FCMA

PLACE

CHENNAI
CHENNAI
VARANASI
MUZAFFARPUR
BENGALURU
BENGALURU
PUVALUR
MALAPPURAM
KOLKATA
THRISSUR
AHMEDNAGAR
THRISSUR
KENDRAPARA
HYDERABAD
NEW DELHI



